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NON-CONFORMING SERVICE AGREEMENTS

Rate
Name of Shipper/Agreement No. Schedule
Metropolitan Utilities District Agreement
of Omaha
Contract 600044
Denver City Energy Associates, L.P. IDD
GS Electric Generating Cooperative, Inc.
Contract 103807
Denver City Energy Associates, L.P. TI
GS Electric Generating Cooperative, Inc.
Contract 103810
Essar Steel Minnesota LLC TFX
Contract 123116
Precedent Agreement 601409
Reimbursement Agreement
J. Aron & Company PDD
Contract 113052/802634
Eagle Rock Field Services, L.P. Agreement
Facilities Agreement
DCP Midstream, LP Agreement
Facilities Agreement 600994
J. Aron & Company PDD

Contract 113052/802687

Issued On: May 1, 2012

Agreement/
Amendment
Date

01/24/05

10/01/98

10/01/98

12/31/11

10/01/12

05/08/08

08/29/09

08/01/12

Fifth Revised Sheet No.

Fourth Revised Sheet No.

06/15/11

06/15/11

06/15/11

10/24/11

03/22/12

04/26/12

04/26/12

05/01/12

Effective On:

80C

Superseding

June 1,

80C

2012



