NON-CONFORMING SERVICE AGREEMENTS

Name of Shipper/Agreement No.	Rate Schedule	Agreement/ Amendment Date	Date Filed
Metropolitan Utilities District of Omaha Contract 600044	Agreement	01/24/05	06/15/11
Denver City Energy Associates, L.P. GS Electric Generating Cooperative, Contract 103807		10/01/98	06/15/11
Denver City Energy Associates, L.P. GS Electric Generating Cooperative, Contract 103810	TI Inc.	10/01/98	06/15/11
Essar Steel Minnesota LLC Contract 123116 Precedent Agreement 601409 Reimbursement Agreement	TFX	12/31/11	10/24/11
J. Aron & Company Contract 113052/802634	PDD	10/01/12	03/22/12
Eagle Rock Field Services, L.P. Facilities Agreement	Agreement	05/08/08	04/26/12
DCP Midstream, LP Facilities Agreement 600994	Agreement	08/29/09	04/26/12
J. Aron & Company Contract 113052/802687	PDD	08/01/12	05/01/12